
Tender Notice 
DAC/NIT-24/2024-25, dated 

22.10.2024 
Applications in the prescribed format (in hard copies) are 
invited from Gavt.-enlisted contractors for Civil, Plumbing and 
Electrical works at Dinabandhu Andrews College within 
10.11.2024. 

 
The interested parties are required to apply in the prescribed 
format (attached below) along with the self attested 
photocopies of the following documents: 

1. Name of the Govt-enlisted party 
2. Name of the proprietor, if any 
3. Self attested photocopy of the certificate of KMC- 

enlistment 

4. Self attested photocopy of PAN 
5. Self attested photocopy of valid Trade License 
6. Self attested photocopy of GST Registration Certificate 
7. Self attested photocopy of the certificate of last three 

years IT return 
8. A list of work experience 
9. Bank details of the party 

 
Applications completed in all respect will be considered on 
10.11.2024 preferably in presence of the applicants. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Dt.  22.10.2024 

Principal 
DinabandhuAndrewsCollege 



Application or enlistment for Civil/Plumbing/Electrical works at 
Dinabandhu Andrews college, Garia, Kolkata 700084 

Tender Notice No & date 
DAC/NIT-22/2024-25,dated 17.09.2024 

 

1. Name:   

2. Address:   

3. PhoneNo.:   

4. KMC-Enlistment Ref. No and date. : 
 
 

(Please enclose a self-attested copy of Enlistment certificate, if any) 

5. PAN:  

(Please enclose a self-attested copy of PAN) 

6. Valid Trade License No. and date. : 
 
 

(Please enclose self-attested copy of valid Trade License) 

7. GST-Registration No. & date. : 
 
 

(Please enclose a self-attested copy of valid GST-Registration certificate) 

8. Ref.No.of last three years IT Return:   

 

(Self-attested copies of the IT Returns to be enclosed) 

9. Work Experience(Please attach a separates heet) 

10. BankName   

11. Bank Account No.   

12. IFS Code 
 
 

(Acancelled cheque leaf to be enclosed) 

13. Declaration 

I do hereby declare that the information furnished above is true and correct. In the event of any information 

found to be false or incorrect at any point of time my candidature/enlistment with Dinabandhu Andrews 

College will stand cancelled. 

 
 
 
 

 

Signature of the applicant with date Official Seal 
 


